Annexure — 6

Name of the corporate debtor: Baghauli Sugar and Distillery Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 7" February’ 2020 ; List of creditors as on: 16" March, 2021

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in%

Sl Name of Name of Identification | Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount Amount of Amount | Remarks,
No. authorised employee No. Date of Amount | Amountof | Nature of Whether | % of voting contingent of any claim under of claim | if any
representative, receipt claimed claim claim related share in claim mutual verification not
if any admitted party? CoC, if dues, admitted
applicable that
may be
set-
off
1 N/A Amit BSDL/E/01 | 08/02/2021 Operational NO NA NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Arora 1,29,736 | 1,29,736 P
Anubhav 34,615 34,615
2 N/A . . BSDL/E/02 | 25/11/2020 Operational NO NA NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Dwivedi
Narendra 51,923 51,923
3 N/A BSDL/E/03 | 23/12/2020 Operational NO NA NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Bisht




